
STREETS - CITY OF BLAINE

Right-of-Way Action  
1 101.000.040.344.10 Pavement Restoration - Asphalt - Within City 113.50$        Per Permit BMC 13.14.020

2 101.000.040.344.10 Pavement Restoration - Concrete - Within City 227.01$        Per Permit BMC 13.14.020

3 101.000.040.344.10 Pavement Restoration - Asphalt - Outside City 170.26$        Per Permit BMC 13.14.020

4 101.000.040.344.10 Pavement Restoration - Concrete - Outside City 341.59$        Per Permit BMC 13.14.020

5 101.000.040.344.92 Permit - Excavation  - <= 100 lineal feet $100.00 Per Permit BMC 12.04.020

6 101.000.040.344.92 Permit - Excavation  - > 100 lineal feet
$100 plus 
$50/foot

Per Permit BMC 12.04.020

7 101.000.040.322.44.10.00 Plaza Use Agreement - Peak Season (May through Oct only, or portion)
$6 per

square foot
Per Agreement (paid prior to issuance) BMC 12.27.045

8 101.000.040.322.44.10.00 Plaza Use Agreement - Full Year (Jan through Dec)
$9 per

square foot
Per Agreement (paid prior to issuance) BMC 12.27.045

9 101.000.040.344.95 Permit - Obstruction (if fee applies) $35.00 Per Permit BMC 12.27.120

10 101.000.040.344.94 Vacation - Petition Filing Fee $ 500.00 Per Petition BMC 12.16.030

11 101.000.040.395.10
Vacation - Real Property Compensation - (if not "Trade in Lieu of 
Compensation")

 100% 
Appraised 
Fair Market 

Value 

Per Petition BMC 12.16.060

12 101.000.040.395.71
Vacation - Services - Legal, Extensive Research, Field Investigation
Services - Commercially Provided

Actual Cost Per Petition BMC 12.16.030

13 101.000.040.395.71 Vacation - Appraisal Fee Deposit (if not "Trade in Lieu of Compensation") $1,000.00 Per Petition BMC 12.16.030

14 101.000.040.395.71
Vacation - Appraisal Costs (if not "Trade in Lieu of Compensation") - Class I 
and Class II Properties

 Actual Cost - 
Appraisal 

Fee Deposit 
Per Petition BMC 12.16.030

Developer Impact Fees - Title 3
1 102.000.040.345.84 Traffic Impact Fee 1,558.00$     Per P.M. Peak Trip BMC 3.80.070
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